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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 10/07/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025

10/07/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025

10/07/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

292.615

0

0

0

114

6.581.665.048

0

0

0

529.431.427

2.054.545

0

83.835.221

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

8.742.111

0

4.017

121.169.311.622

0

0

0

52.535.254.319

20.105.343

0

597.956.374.392
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